Precio: $3,600 Numero de MLS: A11601290  Alquiler

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1508, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 1    Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 812
 Unidad: 1508    Metros cuadrados del lote: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Año construido: 2015  
 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

We're pleased to present the opportunity to rent a Rare gem property in a highly demanded Miami, FL. Including 1
bedrooms and 1 bathrooms, you are going to enjoy the 812 sqft that composes this Condo built in 2015. Nested in an
enjoyable neighborhood, and minutes from local attractions, public transportation, and public park.